@

NPOAZTIAKOZ NATPAZ - SUBURBAN RAILWAY OF PATRAS
K.AXAIA -> AT'lOZ ANAPEAX -> [ATPA -> PIO

ToxUouv amd 17.05.2021 - Valid from 17.05.2021

HELLENIC K. ACHAIA -> AGIOS ANDREA S -> PATRAS -> RIO
11351 11353 11355 11357 11359 12351 12353 12355 12357 12359 13351 13353
K. Axaid - K. Achaia 07:00 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00
AAIg0o6g - Alissos 07:04 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04
Kapivia - Kaminia 07:07 08:04 09:07 10:04 11:07 12:04 13:07 14:04 14:07 16:04 17:07 8:04
TooukaAéika - Tsoukaleika 07:10 08:07 09:10 10:07 11:10 12:07 13:10 14:07 15:10 16:07 17:10 8.07
Bpaxvéika - Vrachneika 07:13 08:10 09:13 10:10 11:13 12:10 13:13 14:10 15:13 16:10 17:13 8:10
Toaouon MivdIA6yAr - Tsaousi Mindilogli 07:17 08:14 09:17 10:14 11:17 12:14 13:17 14:14 15:17 16:14 17:17 8:14
Mapalia Marpy - Paralia Patron 07:20 08:17 09:20 10:17 11:20 12:17 13:20 14:17 15:20 16:17 17:20 8:17
Iniég - Ities 07:23 08:20 09:23 10:20 11:23 12:20 13:23 14:20 15:23 16:20 17:23 8:20
Avéeiag - Antheias 07:25 08:22 09:25 10:22 11:25 12:22 13:25 14:22 15:25 16:22 17:25 8:22
Ayiog Avdpéac-Agios Andreas *(3 07:28 08:25 09:28 10:25 11:28 12:25 13:28 14:25 15:28 16:25 17:28 8:25
11301 11303 11305 11307 11309 12301 12303 12305 12307 12309 13301 13303 13305 13307 13309 14301 14303 14305
Aylog Avdpéag-Agios Andreas 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 0:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
MNdrpa-Patras 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 0:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:33
Mavayaiki-Panachaiki 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 0:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 20:39 21:39 22:39
Ayuid-Agyia 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 0:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
MrolaiTika-Bozaitika 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 0:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
KaoTeAékautrog-Kastelokampos * (1) & (2) 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 0:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Pio-Rio 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 0:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
PIO -> MATPA -> ATIOZ ANAPEAZ -> K.AXAIA
RIO -> PATRAS -> AGIOS ANDREAS -> K.ACHAIA
I 11300 11302 11304 11306 11308 12300 12302 12304 12306 12308 13300 13302 13304 13306 13308 14300 14302 14304
Pio-Rio 07:08 08:08 09:08 0:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
KaoteAokaptrog-Kastelokampos 07:11 08:11 09:11 0:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
MmroZaiTika-Bozaitika 07:13 08:13 09:13 0:13 1:13 2:13 3113 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Ayuid-Agyia 07:16 08:16 09:16 0:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
MNavayaiki-Panachaiki 07:18 08:18 09:18 0:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
MNdrpa-Patras 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 0:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23
Ayiog Avdpéag-Agios Andreas™ (4 06:26 07:27 08:27 09:27 0:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
11350 11352 11354 11356 11358 12350 12352 12354 12356 12358 13350 13352
Ayiog Avdpéag-Agios Andreas 06:28 07:32 08:28 09:32 10:28 11:32 12:28 13:32 14:28 5:32 6:28 7:32
Avéeiag - Antheias 06:31 07:35 08:31 09:35 10:31 11:35 12:31 13:35 14:31 5:35 6:31 7:35
Iniég - Ities 06:34 07:38 08:34 09:38 10:34 11:38 12:34 13:38 14:34 5:38 6:34 7:38
Mapalia Marpwy - Paralia Patron 06:36 07:40 08:36 09:40 10:36 11:40 12:36 13:40 14:36 5:40 6:36 7:40
Toaouon MivaiAéyAi - Tsaousi Mindilogli 06:39 07:43 08:39 09:43 10:39 11:43 12:39 13:43 14:39 5:43 6:39 7:43
Bpaxvéika - Vrachneika 06:43 07:47 08:43 09:47 10:43 11:47 12:43 13:47 14:43 5:47 6:43 7:47
TooukaAéika - Tsoukaleika 06:46 07:50 08:46 09:50 10:46 11:50 12:46 13:50 14:46 5:50 6:46 7:50
Kapivia - Kaminia 06:49 07:53 08:49 09:53 10:49 11:53 12:49 13:53 14:49 5:53 6:49 7:53
AAio0dg - Alissos 06:52 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 6:52
K. Axaid - K. Achaia 06:56 : 10:56 12:56 14:56 6:56
*(1) Z0vdeon pe Aewgopeiakn Mpaupn "KAZTEAOKAMMNOZ - MANEMIZTHMIO - NOZOKOMEIO - Connection with Bus Line to Hospital & University
*(2) Z0vdeon pe Acwgopeiakn MFpapun KaoteAdkautrog-Ay. BaoiAeiog-KaoTeAdkaptrog - Connection with Bus Line K lok -Agios Vasileios-Kastelok p
*(3) Z0vdeon pe ypauun Ay. Avdpéag- Marpa-Pio (aAAayn Tpévou) - Connection with Railway line Ag. Andreas-Patras-Rio (train change)
*(4) Z0vdeon pe ypauun Ay. Avdpéag-K. Axaida(aAAayn Tpévou) - Connection with Railway line Ag. Andreas-K. Achaia( train change)
AEQ®OPEIAKH TPAMMH KAXITEAOKAMMOZ -> NOZOKOMEIO -> MANEMIZTHMIO -> NOZOKOMEIO -> KAZTEAOKAMMNOZ
BUS LINE KASTELOKAMPOS -> HOSPITAL -> UNIVERSITY -> HOSPITAL -> KASTELOKAMPOS
A11301 A11303 A11305 A11307 A11309 A12301 A12303 A12305 A12307 A12309 A13301 A13303 A13305 A13307 A13309 A14301 A14303
KaoteAdokaptrog-Kastelokampos 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Mavemotiuio (1n Mputaveia) - Panepistimio 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51
(1st Prytaneia - 1st stop)
Noookopgio-Nosokomeio 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
Mavemouio (4n Mpuraveia) - Panepistimio 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
(4th Prytaneia - 2nd stop)
KaoTteAokaptrog - Kastelokampos * (1) 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
*(1) Z0vdeon pe MNpoaoTiakd Marpwyv - Connection with Suburban Railway
AEQ®OPEIAKH TPAMMH ArIOZ BAZIAEIOZ -> KAZTEAOKAMMNOZ-> ArlOxz BAZIAEIOX
BUS LINE AGIOS VASILEIOS -> KASTELOKAMPOS -> AGIOS VASILEIOS
e AP11301 | AP11303 | AP11305 | AP11307 | AP11309 | AP12301 | AP12303 | AP12305 | AP12307 | AP12309 | AP13301 | AP13303 | AP13305 | AP13307 | AP13309 | AP14301 | AP14303
AA.V' Baaikeiog >KaoreAokapmos - 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45
gios Vasileios ->Kastelokampos *(1)
'ﬁ“"f‘,"‘,"‘“"ff"_;:}’i; Baoieios 07:00 | 0800 | 0900 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 1800 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 22:00 | 23:00

*(1) £0vdeon pe NMpoaoTiakd Marpwyv - Connection with Sul

burban Railway




